
北  京  香  江  高  尔  夫  中  心  
BEIJING RIVIERA GOLF 

CENTER 
项目及内容  

Item 
收费标准  

Price 

·VIP贵宾卡  (含入场费、球费、能源费及更衣室的使用) 
VIP Distinguished Guests  (Includes Admission Fee, Range Balls Fee, Putting Green，Energy Fee & Locker Room) 
个人记名季卡   Individual Registered Quarter Card  3，000元/季     ￥3,000/quarter 

个人半年会籍   Individual Membership For Six Months      4，800元/半年   ￥4,800/six months 

个人全年会籍   Individual Membership For One Year 8，000元/年     ￥8,000/year 

家庭会籍：包括会员本人，配偶及两位 18岁以下子女 
Family Membership:  
(Includes member, member’s spouse and two children under 18 years old) 

15，000元/年    ￥15,000/year 

不记名公司会籍：五位不记名 
Corporate Membership:  Five is guest        

30，000元/年    ￥30,000/year 
 

﹡凡持有本高尔夫中心 VIP贵宾卡的会员，可享受八家球场优惠待遇 .（具体情况见球场内通告）  
﹡All members, who hold our Golf Center’s VIP membership cards, could enjoy special privileges of playing at eight golf courses in 

Beijing at a special rate. 
天安高尔夫俱乐部 
Tian An Golf Club 

北京国际高尔夫俱乐部 
Beijing International Golf Club 

乡村高尔夫俱 
Beijing Country Golf Club 

天竺高尔夫俱乐部 
Tian Zhu Golf Club 

北京高尔夫俱乐部 
Beijing Golf Club 

东方大学城高尔夫俱乐部 Oriental 
University City Golf Club 

京华高尔夫俱乐部 
Jing Hua Golf Club 

宝兴高尔夫俱乐部 
 Baoxing Golf Club 

·特惠计球卡      Driving range card 

不记名计球卡 A：共计 5000粒球、一年有效期 
Card A:  (5,000 balls) Valid for one year 

2，000元/张    ￥2,000/each 

不记名计球卡 B：共计 10000粒球、一年有效期 
Card B:  (10,000 balls) Valid for one year 

3，000元/张    ￥3,000/each 

不记名计球卡 C：共计 20000粒球、两年有效期 
Card C:  (20,000 balls) Valid for two years  

5，000元/张    ￥5,000/each 

不记名计球卡 D：共计 40000粒球、两年有效期 
Card D:  (40,000 balls) Valid for two years  

8，000元/张    ￥8,000/each 

·宾客         Guest                                            Weekday                                                                               Weekend 
入 场 费     Admission Fee                               ￥10   ￥20 
高尔夫球   Range Balls                                   ￥30/bucket桶 ￥30/bucket桶 
果 岭          Putting Green                                ￥50/person人/hour小时 ￥50/person人/hour小时 
更 衣 室     Locker Room                             ￥20/person人  (shower) ￥20/person人  (shower) 
能源费       Energy Fee                                    ￥20/person人 ￥20/person人 

租用球杆     Club Rental       ￥15/Golf Club 支￥100/set of clubs& bag套        

﹡本球会有中国籍和外国籍 SGA职业教练可以为广大球友提供专业指导。  
﹡Chinese and foreign professional SGA coach available upon request. 
﹡所有会员必须于前台出示其高尔夫中心会员卡，以便登记及按相应价格收费。  
﹡All the member must present golf center membership card at the reception desk. 
地址：京顺路香江北路 1号  
联系电话：84507350    13126607627   13691005845 

       



 


